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Technische Daten: 100CBS/B

100CBS/B
100
freistehend
Klassisch
Holz
01.90108.021
515x620x340 mm
60 kg

30cm

5 kw

1.5 kw

7 kw

100 m3

76 %

0.09 %

37 (mg/Nm3)
125 mm

520 mm
Anschluss seitlich, oben
oder hinten
12 mbar

6 g/s

400 mm

500 mm

800 mm

fester Boden

CE



